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Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Event 33 Women, 400m Medley Open
10/27/2024 - 17:05 Results Final
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 5:07.29 598
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:51.72 40.25 250m: 3:15.75 45.42 350m: 4:35.81 32.86

100m: 1:11.47 37.97 200m: 2:30.33 38.61 300m: 4:02.95 47.20 400m: 5:07.29 31.48

2. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp-Banja Luka 5:12.66 568
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:52.32 40.75 250m: 3:17.52 44.86 350m: 4:37.93 35.28

100m: 1:11.57 38.59 200m: 2:32.66 40.34 300m: 4:02.65 45.13 400m: 5:12.66 34.73

3. CVIJETICANIN, Mina 09 Novi Sad 5:14.58 557
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:53.65 41.27 250m: 3:18.71 45.06 350m: 4:39.85 35.52

100m: 1:12.38 38.97 200m: 2:33.65 40.00 300m: 4:04.33 45.62 400m: 5:14.58 34.73

4. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 5:33.15 469
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 1:57.00 42.62 250m: 3:27.52 47.58 350m: 4:55.95 40.11

100m: 1:14.38 40.23 200m: 2:39.94 42.94 300m: 4:15.84 48.32 400m: 5:33.15 37.20

5. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Novi Sad 5:34.32 464
50m: 34.26 34.26 150m: 2:01.07 44.92 250m: 3:30.69 47.35 350m: 5:04.51 44.78

100m: 1:16.15 41.89 200m: 2:43.34 42.27 300m: 4:19.73 49.04 400m: 5:34.32 29.81

6. STANIC, Tamara 07 Vojvodina 5:38.79 446
50m: 36.48 36.48 150m: 2:04.74 46.08 250m: 3:36.63 48.54 350m: 5:04.72 25.31

100m: 1:18.66 42.18 200m: 2:48.09 43.35 300m: 4:39.41 1:02.78 400m: 5:38.79 34.07

7. GANCOV, Ana 09 Proleter 5:39.50 443
50m: 35.07 35.07 150m: 2:02.02 45.26 250m: 3:31.28 45.48 350m: 5:00.66 41.94

100m: 1:16.76 41.69 200m: 2:45.80 43.78 300m: 4:18.72 47.44 400m: 5:39.50 38.84

DSQ SIMSIC, Divna 05 Usce 5:16.49
50m: 34.86 34.86 150m: 1:59.27 42.32 250m: 3:23.86 44.92 350m: 4:43.36 34.99

100m: 1:16.95 42.09 200m: 2:38.94 39.67 300m: 4:08.37 44.51 400m: 5:16.49 33.13


